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2021 PARK AUTHORITY BOARD MEETING DATES
Meetings are held the fourth Monday of each month (excluding City Holidays)
2nd Floor Mayor’s Conference Room at City Hall
500 Quartermaster Court
Jeffersonville, IN 47130
[bookmark: _GoBack]Unless otherwise announced

DATE							TIME
Monday, January 25					5:30pm
Monday, February 22					5:30pm
Monday, March 22 					5:30pm
Monday, April 26					5:30pm
Monday, May 24					5:30pm 
Monday, June 28					5:30pm
Monday, July 26						5:30pm
Monday, August 23					5:30pm
Monday, September 27				5:30pm 
Monday, October 25					5:30pm
Monday, November 22				5:30pm
Monday, December 20				5:00pm *prior to Council meeting
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